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BRASS ENSEMBLE 
 

 Friday, October 14, 2022 7:30pm, Corson Auditorium 
 

Fanfare from La Péri ............................................................. Paul Dukas (1865-1935) 
   

Mauricio García de Jesús, trumpet, San Felipe Otlaltepec, Mexico 
Antoni Krej, trumpet, Warszawa, Poland 

Sam Wood, horn, Colleyville, Texas 
XiuZhang Cao, trombone, Yantai, Shandong, China 

Muriel Wallach, tuba, McLean, Va. 
 
Danse Macabre ....................................................... Camille Saint-Saëns (1835-1921) 
   arr. Judith Kane 

Will Claudius, euphonium, Rushville, Ill. 
Ezrin Flowers, euphonium, Midvale, Ohio  

Jack Whalen, tuba, Middleton, Wis. 
Lily Weiss, tuba, Mount Juliet, Tenn. 

 
Scherzo  ............................................................................ John Cheetham (b. 1939) 
     

Jonathan Taylor, trumpet, San Jose, Calif. 
Brie Nunley, trumpet (faculty) 

Sophie Choy, horn, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Edwin Osorio, trombone, Ecorse, Mich. 
Paul Muirhead, tuba, Franklin, Tenn. 

 
Two Pieces for Three Trombones  ...................................................... Raymond Premru 
 Felicity (1934-1998) 
 Episode 

Jaewon Shim, tenor trombone, Gangseo-gu, Busan, South Korea 
Xander McCormick, euphonium, San Antonio, Texas 
Flynn Megaw, trombone, Christchurch, New Zealand 

 
Three Pieces  .................................................................. Ludwig Maurer (1789-1878) 
 Maestoso alla Marcia ed. Robert Nagel 
 Andante con moto 
 Allegro grazioso, un poco agitato 

 

Ingryd Xiomara Herrera Walteros, trumpet, Bogotá, Colombia 
Yao Yao, trumpet, Beijing, China 

Leland Evans, horn, San Antonio, Texas 
Rebekah Marquez, trombone, Los Angeles, Calif. 

Paul Krumpe, trombone, Glasford, Ill. 



Brass Quintet No. 2, Op. 6 ..................................................................... Victor Ewald  
  III. Allegro vivace  (1860-1935) 

Sebastián Haros, trumpet, Arlington, Texas 
Matthew Lee, trumpet, Temple City, Calif. 
Luna Einspruch, horn, Lake Oswego, Ore. 

Allie Klaire Ledbetter, trombone, Quitman, Miss. 
Kean Adair, trombone, Coral Springs, Fla. 

 
O Magnum Mysterium  ..................................................... Morten Lauridsen (b. 1943)  
   arr. Michael Allen 
 

TRUMPET 
Mia Kohn, Canada 
Matthew Lee, Calif. 
Ingryd Xiomara Herrera 
   Walteros, Colombia 
Yao Yao, China 
 
HORN 
Leland Evans, Texas 

HORN cont. 
Max Robichaux, Texas 
Fanxi Xu, Macao 
 
TROMBONE 
Rebekah Marquez, Calif. 
Paul Krumpe, Ill. 
Flynn Megaw, New Zealand 
Jaewon Shim, South Korea 

EUPHONIUM 
Ezrin Flowers, Ohio 
Xander McCormick, Texas 
 
TUBA 
Lily Weiss, Tenn. 
Jack Whalen, Wis. 

 
A Western Fanfare ................................................................................. Eric Ewazen  
    (b. 1954) 
 

TRUMPET 
Antoni Krej, Poland 
Mauricio García de Jesús,  
   Mexico 
Sebastián Haros, Texas 
Jonathan Taylor, Calif. 
 
HORN 
Sam Wood, Texas 
 

HORN cont. 
Sophie Choy, Hong Kong 
Luna Einspruch, Ore. 
John Perez, Texas 
 
TROMBONE 
XiuZhang Cao, China 
Edwin Osorio, Mich. 
Allie Klaire Ledbetter, Miss. 
Kean Adair, Fla. 

EUPHONIUM 
Will Claudius, Ill. 
 
TUBA 
Muriel Wallach, Va. 
Paul Muirhead, Tenn. 
 
 

 
*          *          * 

 
For Academy faculty bios, please visit our website at interlochen.org/directory/faculty 

or scan the QR code with your phone’s camera. 
 
 
 

*          *          * 
 
 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to Interlochen by 
supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen Annual Fund by visiting 

interlochen.org/giveonline. 
 

In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not permitted. 
Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras and other recording equipment. 

 
In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and alcohol-free 

campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on Interlochen property 
because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 

www.interlochen.org 


